Certificate of Conformity
No. ESY 086470 0230 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 21
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Ginlong Technologies Co., Ltd.
No.57 Jintong Road
Binhai Industrial Park, Xiangshan
315712 Ningbo, Zhejiang

Certificate of Conformity
No. ESY 086470 0230 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 21
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
E.5 Test report "Network interactions " for generating units with an input current > 75
A
Extract from test report for unit certificate
“Determination of electrical properties” No. 704092403746-00
Generation unit
manufacturer:
Ginlong Technologies Co., Ltd.
No.57 Jintong Road, Binhai Industrial Park, Xiangshan, Ningbo, 315712, Zhejiang,
P.R. China
Type of system Inverter for PV
Max. active power PEmax
15 kW (S6-GC3P15K03-LV-ND)
20 kW (S6-GC3P20K03-LV-ND)
25 kW (S6-GC3P25K03-NV-ND)
30 kW (S6-GC3P30K03-NV-ND)
33 kW (S6-GC3P33K03-NV-ND)
36 kW (S6-GC3P36K03-NV-ND)
Manufacturer
indications:
Rated voltage 3/N/PE AC 230/400 V
Period of measurement: From 2024-05-10 to 2024-11-04